

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 426/2011

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHUNNI LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 22/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made by learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant-State of U.P., the matter is adjourned for one week.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master